SSDCI3128AF
1/10
Spread Spectrum Clock Generator
SSDCI3128AF
■ DESCRIPTION
■ FEATURE
3128 is targeted for consumer electronics
Application

选
择
Ordering Code
Part Number Package Temperature
SSDCI3128AF-08-CT 8- pin 2-mm TDFN COL - TAPE & REEL, Green -40°C  to +85 °C
Device Ordering Information
 S S D  C  I    3 1 2 8 A    F -   08  -  C  T
O = TSO J=TSOT26T23            U = MSOP
E = TQFPS = SOIC C=TDFN (2X2) COL
L = LQFPT = TSSOP
U = MSOPA = SSOP
P = PDIPV = TVSOP
D = QSOPB = BGA
X = SC-70Q = QFN
DEVICE PIN COUNT
 P or n/c = Commercial             I=Industrial
 (  0°C   to  +70°C) ( -40°C to +85°C)
A = Cl F = Power Managementock Generator
G = Power ManagementB = Non PLL based
H = Power ManagementC = EMI Reduction
I   = Hi PerformanceD = DDR support products
J   = ReservedE = STD Zero Delay Buffer
Spread Spectrum Device CO.,LTD
PART NUMBER
F = LEAD FREE AND RoHS COMPLIANT PART
G = GREEN PACKAGE, LEAD FREE, and RoHS
T = Tape & Reel, R = Tube or Tray
SSDCI3128AF
10/10www.topleve.com